
 
 
 
 
  
 
  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
 

“THE FABULOUS FLORIDA KEYS” 

 

FLORIDA KEYS 
MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT 

18 Aquamarine Drive 
Key West, FL 33040 

Telephone: (305) 292-7190 
FAX: (305) 292-7199 

www.keysmosquito.org  

Board of Commissioners 
 

Phil Goodman, Chairman 
Stanley Zuba, Vice Chairman 

Bette Brown, Secretary/Treasurer 
Jill Cranney 

Brandon Pinder Executive Director 
Andrea Leal 

 
March 14, 2024 
 
To:  All Responding Bidders: 
   Adapco 
   Clarke Mosquito Control Products 
    
From:  Mikki Coss, Director of Operations 
 
Subject: Notice of Award:  RFP 2024-03 Mosquito Control Adulticide & Larvicide 
 
 

The Board of Commissioners of the Florida Keys Mosquito Control District at their regular meeting held 
March 12th, 2024, made the following awards:  
 

RFP 2024-03 Mosquito Control Adulticide & Larvicide 
 

Dibrom Concentrate 
 

Adapco – 3 years:  
    $281.54 per gallon < 90 gallons/$277.51 per gallon > 90 gallons, 3-5 day delivery 
    Effective April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025 
    $295.62 per gallon < 90 gallons/$291.39 per gallon > 90 gallons, 3-5 day delivery 
    Effective April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026   
    $310.40 per gallon < 90 gallons/$305.96 per gallon > 90 gallons, 3-5 day delivery 
    Effective April 1, 2026 to March 31, 2027 

 
  Spinosad (a mixture of Spinosyn A and Spinosyn D) 
 
   Clarke Mosquito Control Products – 3 years: 
        Natular G30 (Granular 30 day, 40 lb bags), $21.45 per lb., 3-5 day delivery 
        Natular DT (Tablet, 60 day)  $1,555.00 per case, 3-5 day delivery 
                                Natular XRT  (Tablet, 180 day)  $1,293.00 per case, 3-5 day delivery 
        Effective April 1, 2024 to March 30, 2025 
 

    Natular G30 (Granular 30 day, 40 lb bags), $22.09 per lb., 3-5 day delivery 
        Natular DT (Tablet, 60 day)  $1,601.65 per case, 3-5 day delivery 
                                Natular XRT  (Tablet, 180 day)  $1,332.41 per case, 3-5 day delivery 
        Effective April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026   
 

    Natular G30 (Granular 30 day, 40 lb bags), $22.76 per lb., 3-5 day delivery  
    Natular DT (Tablet, 60 day)  $1,649.70 per case, 3-5 day delivery 

                                Natular XRT  (Tablet, 180 day)  $1,372.38 per case, 3-5 day delivery 
        Effective April 1, 2026 to March 31, 2027 
     
Thank you for your interest in conducting business with the Florida Keys Mosquito Control District.  
Should you have any questions, please contact me at 305-292-7190. 
 

 

http://www.keysmosquito.org/
mcoss
Pencil


	March 14, 2024

